
 
 
 

San Diego Miramar College 
 

Curriculum Review Committee 
&  

Curriculum Tech Review Subcommittee 
 

Meeting Room: R-2 (Fire Technology Conference Room) 
 

Zoom Link: https://sdccd-edu.zoom.us/j/2162990595 
(Zoom link is for both CRC and CTRS) 

 
 

2025-2026 Meeting Dates 
Wednesdays 2:30pm- 4:30pm  

 
Curriculum 
 

 Tech Review 

Wed 9/3/25  Wed 9/10/25 
Wed 9/17/25  Wed 9/24/25 
Wed 10/1/25  Wed 10/8/25 
Wed 10/15/25  Wed 10/22/25 
Wed 11/5/25  Wed 11/12/25 
Wed 11/19/25  Wed 12/10/25 
Wed 12/3/25  Wed 2/11/26 
Wed 12/17/25  Wed 2/25/26 
Wed 2/4/26  Wed 3/11/26 
Wed 2/18/26  Wed 3/25/26 
Wed 3/4/26  Wed 4/8/26 
Wed 3/18/26  Wed 4/22/26 
Wed 4/1/26  (No meeting: Spring break)  Wed 5/13/26 
Wed 4/15/26  Wed 5/27/26 
Wed 5/6/26   
Wed 5/20/26   

 

https://sdccd-edu.zoom.us/j/2162990595

